
Car Driver Car Class Total O/A

27 Andrew Lawson Nissan Micra D 975.1 1

6 Nij Cook Mazda MX5 D 1108.5 2

10 Dave Astle Nissan Micra P 937.5 1

1 Matthew Mantle Peugeot 106 P 939.1 2

11 Colin Mantle Peugeot 106 P 954.1 3

19 Myles Spence Nissan Micra P 958.8 4

9 Dan Pearson Citroen C2 P 964.0 5

8 Garth Collier Renault Clio P 978.2 6

20 Andrew Pearson Citroen C2 P 983.1 7

28 Julian Riley Peugeot 106 P 986.7 8

21 Diane Mantle Peugeot 106 P 995.9 9

23 Craig Durrent Nissan Micra P 1020.4 10

26 Gordon Shipley Peugeot 306 XSi P 1035.8 11

22 Josh Nash Honda Civic Type R P 1038.9 12

12 Sam Nash Honda Civic Type R P 1044.7 13

2 Robert Nash Honda Civic Type R P 1082.4 14

24 Jamie Graham Nissan Micra P 1112.5 15
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After Card 2



2 1

Car Driver Car Class Total O/A Sub Tot Sub Tot

D

27 Andrew Lawson Nissan Micra D 975.1 1 975.1 452.5 522.6 522.6

6 Nij Cook Mazda MX5 D 1108.5 2 1108.5 502.1 606.4 606.4

P

10 Dave Astle Nissan Micra P 937.5 1 937.5 430.7 506.8 506.8

1 Matthew Mantle Peugeot 106 P 939.1 2 939.1 441.2 497.9 497.9

11 Colin Mantle Peugeot 106 P 954.1 3 954.1 438.3 515.8 515.8

19 Myles Spence Nissan Micra P 958.8 4 958.8 448.0 510.8 510.8

9 Dan Pearson Citroen C2 P 964.0 5 964.0 448.0 516.0 516.0

8 Garth Collier Renault Clio P 978.2 6 978.2 447.0 531.2 531.2

20 Andrew Pearson Citroen C2 P 983.1 7 983.1 453.2 529.9 529.9

28 Julian Riley Peugeot 106 P 986.7 8 986.7 462.7 524.0 524.0

21 Diane Mantle Peugeot 106 P 995.9 9 995.9 454.8 541.1 541.1

23 Craig Durrent Nissan Micra P 1020.4 10 1020.4 456.6 563.8 563.8

26 Gordon Shipley Peugeot 306 XSi P 1035.8 11 1035.8 467.3 568.5 568.5

22 Josh Nash Honda Civic Type R P 1038.9 12 1038.9 476.3 562.6 562.6

12 Sam Nash Honda Civic Type R P 1044.7 13 1044.7 480.0 564.7 564.7

2 Robert Nash Honda Civic Type R P 1082.4 14 1082.4 498.3 584.1 584.1

24 Jamie Graham Nissan Micra P 1112.5 15 1112.5 503.1 609.4 609.4

Sporting Car Club of Norfolk

Snetterton Grass PCA / Autotest

Sunday 23rd September 2018

After Card 2



Car Driver Test WT Fault Cone Stop

1 Matthew Mantle 4.2 1

2 Robert Nash 4.3 1

6 Nij Cook 3.2 1

8 Garth Collier 1.2 1

9 Dan Pearson 3.3 1

10 Dave Astle 3.2 1

11 Colin Mantle 2.3 1

12 Sam Nash 3.3 1

21 Diane Mantle 1.2 1

22 Josh Nash 2.1 1

4.2 1

23 Craig Durrent 3.2 1

28 Julian Riley 3.1 1

Sporting Car Club of Norfolk

Snetterton Grass PCA / Autotest
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After Card 2



Car Driver Car Class Total

27 Andrew Lawson Nissan Micra D 975.1 1st

6 Nij Cook Mazda MX5 D 1108.5 2nd

10 Dave Astle Nissan Micra P 937.5 1st

1 Matthew Mantle Peugeot 106 P 939.1 2nd

11 Colin Mantle Peugeot 106 P 954.1 3rd

Sporting Car Club of Norfolk

Snetterton Grass PCA / Autotest

Sunday 23rd September 2018



Car Driver Class Total 1.1 1.2 1.3 2.1 2.2 2.3 3.1 3.2 3.3 4.1 4.2 4.3 Car

1 Matthew Mantle P 939.1 85.4 79.8 82.2 86.5 82.6 81.4 68.9 67.4 63.6 83.6 82.9 74.8 1

2 Robert Nash P 1082.4 103.1 95.3 94.5 104.8 94.3 92.1 85.4 74.0 66.7 92.5 89.6 90.1 2

6 Nij Cook D 1108.5 107.3 103.6 92.6 107.2 103.0 92.7 80.0 78.0 71.5 97.3 90.9 84.4 6

8 Garth Collier P 978.2 87.3 87.6 87.3 90.4 90.5 88.1 71.5 67.3 65.5 85.7 80.8 76.2 8

9 Dan Pearson P 964.0 84.8 90.0 80.6 90.6 86.1 83.9 68.5 64.5 68.3 85.5 82.0 79.2 9

10 Dave Astle P 937.5 88.4 81.8 78.6 86.7 85.6 85.7 65.9 68.4 61.6 78.6 80.3 75.9 10

11 Colin Mantle P 954.1 87.8 86.3 80.4 87.8 83.9 89.6 65.4 66.0 64.5 82.6 83.3 76.5 11

12 Sam Nash P 1044.7 96.1 91.4 92.7 97.5 97.8 89.2 76.5 75.4 72.4 86.9 85.7 83.1 12

19 Myles Spence P 958.8 101.8 81.6 76.6 86.1 84.2 80.5 73.9 67.3 64.9 82.5 80.1 79.3 19

20 Andrew Pearson P 983.1 89.1 85.2 85.2 94.2 87.7 88.5 69.2 69.5 66.0 86.4 83.4 78.7 20

21 Diane Mantle P 995.9 87.4 89.8 85.1 94.9 92.2 91.7 72.7 70.1 64.9 87.4 81.5 78.2 21

22 Josh Nash P 1038.9 96.1 99.8 87.5 97.0 95.2 87.0 77.0 74.3 69.8 89.2 87.7 78.3 22

23 Craig Durrent P 1020.4 104.8 93.5 85.6 106.1 88.2 85.6 71.6 72.7 64.2 84.5 83.9 79.7 23

24 Jamie Graham P 1112.5 104.8 99.8 96.6 106.1 102.6 99.5 78.7 75.9 70.3 98.6 92.8 86.8 24

26 Gordon Shipley P 1035.8 99.8 97.3 93.5 93.0 93.8 91.1 78.3 72.4 66.7 88.9 83.7 77.3 26

27 Andrew Lawson D 975.1 87.3 94.7 85.9 87.2 85.0 82.5 73.2 70.0 66.3 84.6 80.2 78.2 27

28 Julian Riley P 986.7 89.9 85.9 84.1 96.6 85.4 82.1 76.0 67.5 67.4 85.5 83.7 82.6 28
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1.1 1.2 1.3 2.1 2.2 2.3 3.1 3.2 3.3 4.1 4.2 4.3

A1 100.0 n/a 100 n/a 100 n/a 100 n/a 100 n/a 100 n/a 100 n/a 100 n/a 100 n/a 100 n/a 100 n/a 100 n/a

A2 100.0 n/a 100 n/a 100 n/a 100 n/a 100 n/a 100 n/a 100 n/a 100 n/a 100 n/a 100 n/a 100 n/a 100 n/a

B 100.0 n/a 100 n/a 100 n/a 100 n/a 100 n/a 100 n/a 100 n/a 100 n/a 100 n/a 100 n/a 100 n/a 100 n/a

C 100.0 n/a 100 n/a 100 n/a 100 n/a 100 n/a 100 n/a 100 n/a 100 n/a 100 n/a 100 n/a 100 n/a 100 n/a

D 87.3 27 94.7 27 85.9 27 87.2 27 85 27 82.5 27 73.2 27 70 27 66.3 27 84.6 27 80.2 27 78.2 27

P 84.8 9 79.8 1 76.6 19 86.1 19 82.6 1 80.5 19 65.4 11 64.5 9 61.6 10 78.6 10 80.1 19 74.8 1
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Car Driver Club Car Class WT Time Fault Cone Stop WT Time Fault Cone Stop WT Time Fault Cone Stop Car

1 Matthew Mantle Peugeot 106 P 85.40 79.80 82.20 1

2 Robert Nash Honda Civic Type R P 103.10 95.30 94.50 2

6 Nij Cook Mazda MX5 D 121.00 103.60 92.60 6

8 Garth Collier Renault Clio P 87.30 82.60 1 87.30 8

9 Dan Pearson Citroen C2 P 84.80 90.00 80.60 9

10 Dave Astle Nissan Micra P 88.40 81.80 78.60 10

11 Colin Mantle Peugeot 106 P 87.80 86.30 80.40 11

12 Sam Nash Honda Civic Type R P 96.10 91.40 92.70 12

19 Myles Spence Nissan Micra P 101.80 81.60 76.60 19

20 Andrew Pearson Citroen C2 P 89.10 85.20 85.20 20

21 Diane Mantle Peugeot 106 P 87.40 84.80 1 85.10 21

22 Josh Nash Honda Civic Type R P 96.10 113.90 87.50 22

23 Craig Durrent Nissan Micra P 104.80 93.50 85.60 23

24 Jamie Graham Nissan Micra P 115.60 113.30 96.80 24

26 Gordon Shipley Peugeot 306 XSi P 99.80 97.30 93.50 26

27 Andrew Lawson Nissan Micra D 87.30 94.70 85.90 27

28 Julian Riley Peugeot 106 P 89.90 85.90 84.10 28

1.1 1.2 1.3
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Car Driver Club Car Class WT Time Fault Cone Stop WT Time Fault Cone Stop WT Time Fault Cone Stop Car

1 Matthew Mantle Peugeot 106 P 86.50 82.60 81.40 1

2 Robert Nash Honda Civic Type R P 104.80 94.30 92.10 2

6 Nij Cook Mazda MX5 D 112.50 103.00 92.70 6

8 Garth Collier Renault Clio P 90.40 90.50 88.10 8

9 Dan Pearson Citroen C2 P 90.60 86.10 83.90 9

10 Dave Astle Nissan Micra P 86.70 85.60 85.70 10

11 Colin Mantle Peugeot 106 P 87.80 83.90 84.60 1 11

12 Sam Nash Honda Civic Type R P 97.50 97.80 89.20 12

19 Myles Spence Nissan Micra P 86.10 84.20 80.50 19

20 Andrew Pearson Citroen C2 P 94.20 87.70 88.50 20

21 Diane Mantle Peugeot 106 P 94.90 92.20 91.70 21

22 Josh Nash Honda Civic Type R P 87.00 1 95.20 87.00 22

23 Craig Durrent Nissan Micra P 138.00 88.20 85.60 23

24 Jamie Graham Nissan Micra P 120.20 125.30 99.50 24

26 Gordon Shipley Peugeot 306 XSi P 93.00 93.80 91.10 26

27 Andrew Lawson Nissan Micra D 87.20 85.00 82.50 27

28 Julian Riley Peugeot 106 P 96.60 85.40 82.10 28

2.1 2.2 2.3
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Car Driver Club Car Class WT Time Fault Cone Stop WT Time Fault Cone Stop WT Time Fault Cone Stop Car

1 Matthew Mantle Peugeot 106 P 68.90 67.40 63.60 1

2 Robert Nash Honda Civic Type R P 87.10 74.00 66.70 2

6 Nij Cook Mazda MX5 D 80.00 73.00 1 71.50 6

8 Garth Collier Renault Clio P 71.50 67.30 65.50 8

9 Dan Pearson Citroen C2 P 68.50 64.50 63.30 1 9

10 Dave Astle Nissan Micra P 65.90 63.40 1 61.60 10

11 Colin Mantle Peugeot 106 P 65.40 66.00 64.50 11

12 Sam Nash Honda Civic Type R P 76.50 75.40 67.40 1 12

19 Myles Spence Nissan Micra P 73.90 67.30 64.90 19

20 Andrew Pearson Citroen C2 P 69.20 69.50 66.00 20

21 Diane Mantle Peugeot 106 P 72.70 70.10 64.90 21

22 Josh Nash Honda Civic Type R P 77.00 74.30 69.80 22

23 Craig Durrent Nissan Micra P 71.60 67.70 1 64.20 23

24 Jamie Graham Nissan Micra P 78.70 75.90 70.30 24

26 Gordon Shipley Peugeot 306 XSi P 78.30 72.40 66.70 26

27 Andrew Lawson Nissan Micra D 73.20 70.00 66.30 27

28 Julian Riley Peugeot 106 P 71.00 1 67.50 67.40 28

3.1 3.2 3.3
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Car Driver Club Car Class WT Time Fault Cone Stop WT Time Fault Cone Stop WT Time Fault Cone Stop Car

1 Matthew Mantle Peugeot 106 P 83.60 77.90 1 74.80 1

2 Robert Nash Honda Civic Type R P 92.50 89.60 80.10 1 2

6 Nij Cook Mazda MX5 D 97.30 90.90 84.40 6

8 Garth Collier Renault Clio P 85.70 80.80 76.20 8

9 Dan Pearson Citroen C2 P 85.50 82.00 79.20 9

10 Dave Astle Nissan Micra P 78.60 80.30 75.90 10

11 Colin Mantle Peugeot 106 P 82.60 83.30 76.50 11

12 Sam Nash Honda Civic Type R P 86.90 85.70 83.10 12

19 Myles Spence Nissan Micra P 82.50 80.10 79.30 19

20 Andrew Pearson Citroen C2 P 86.40 83.40 78.70 20

21 Diane Mantle Peugeot 106 P 87.40 81.50 78.20 21

22 Josh Nash Honda Civic Type R P 89.20 82.70 1 78.30 22

23 Craig Durrent Nissan Micra P 84.50 83.90 79.70 23

24 Jamie Graham Nissan Micra P 100.20 92.80 86.80 24

26 Gordon Shipley Peugeot 306 XSi P 88.90 83.70 77.30 26

27 Andrew Lawson Nissan Micra D 84.60 80.20 78.20 27

28 Julian Riley Peugeot 106 P 85.50 83.70 82.60 28

4.1 4.2 4.3
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